
 

 

 

TEACHING SCHEDULE & ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR POST GRADUATE 

DECEMBER 2016 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC ACTIVITY PG’S NAME  Topic 

01.12.16 Thursday Symposium Dr.Appan Prakash Meningitis & 

Meningocephalitis 

02.12.16 Friday Academic Society Meeting -  

03.12.16 Saturday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Ashwin Narayanan  

05.12.16 Monday Journal Clubs Dr.Siddu Nikith  

06.12.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr.Sreekumaran SHT/JNC 8 

recommendations  

07.12.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Pradeep Karthikeyan   

08.12.16 Thursday Group Discussion  Dr.Steffen Lysander Pulmonary Hypertension  

09.12.16 Friday Academic Society Meeting -  

10.12.16 Saturday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Abdul Rahman  

13.12.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr.Padmapriya / 

Dr.Venkatesh 

Vasculitis 

 Reno vascular disease 

14.12.16 Wednesday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Jerryn Raj Selvyn  

15.12.16 Thursday Group Discussion  Dr.Ashwin Narayanan Herpetic infection and 

influenza 

16.12.16 Friday Academic Society Meeting -  

17.12.16 Saturday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Steffen Lysander   

19.12.16 Monday Journal Club Dr.Vishnu Vardhan  

20.12.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr.Aslam /Dr.Deepak Spirochete infection 

21.12.16 Wednesday Case Presentation  Dr.Sherin Raja Janaki  

22.12.16 Thursday Group Discussion  Dr.Pradeep Karthikeyan  HIV/ AIDS 

23.12.16 Friday Academic Society Meeting -  

24.12.16 Saturday Case Presentation  Dr.Rajesh   

26.12.16 Monday Journal Club Dr.Rama Phaneendra  

27.12.16 Tuesday Symposium Dr.Prithvi Raj/ 

Dr.Padma  

Hook worm infection 

Round worm infections  

28.12.16 Wednesday Case Presentation  Dr.Abhilasha  

29.12.16 Thursday Group Discussion  Dr.Abdul Rahman Epilepsy  

30.12.16 Friday Academic Society Meeting -  

31.12.16 Saturday Clinical Demonstration  Dr.Ashwin Narayanan  
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SRM Nagar, potheri, Kattankulathur-603 203 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2016 

THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR POST GRADUATES 

 

 

DATE 

 

TOPICS 

 

DOCTORS NAMES 

03.12.2016 Gonococcal infections Dr. K.Subramaniyan MD 

05.12.2016 Hemophilus morxella infections Dr. S.N.Meenakshi Sundari MD 

10.12.2016 Hacek group of infections Dr.T.A.Vidya MD 

12.12.2016 Legionella and acinetobacter infections Dr. G.Gopi Krishna MD 

17.12.2016 Gram negative enteric bacilli Prof.V.Ruckmani MD 

19.12.2016 Helicobacter pylori infections Prof. A.K.Geetha Devi MD 

24.12.2016 Pseudomonas infection Prof.J.S.Kumar MD 

26.12.2016 Salmonella infections Prof S.K.Nellaiappa Ganesan MD 

31.12.2016 Shigella infections Prof M.Jubilee MD 
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